
 

REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND FINANCE OFFICER TO SIGN 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 

OR AMENDMENT 
Date:   

Project Name & Number: Red Rock Water Storage Reservoir, Project Number  W02 - 1184 CIP #: 50284 

Project Description: The City proposes construction of a 3.3 MG water storage reservoir in the Red Rocks Estates area.  
The reservoir will provide storage for a pressure zone similar to that of the HWY 16 elevated tank 
and pressure zone. 

Consultant: “enVision/Alliance Architects and Engineers” and HDR Engineering, Inc. 
Original Contract Amount: $275,100 Original Completion Date: 10/6/03 design 
 
 
Amendment Number: One 
Amendment Description: The Project has been delayed over three years and engineering services need to be adjusted 

for inflation, additional work items and to provide approximately full time construction 
inspection.  

 
Current Contract Amount: $275,100.00 Current Completion Date: 10/6/03  design

Change Requested: $92,223.00
New Contract Amount: $367,323.00 New Completion Date: 11/10/06  design  

 
 
Funding Source This Request: 

$275,000.00 933 4223 Water Enterprise
$92,223.00 934 4223 Water Enterprise

$367,223.00 Total
 

 
 

Agreement Review & Approvals 
  

Project Manager Date Division Manager Date 

  
Department Director Date City Attorney Date 

 
 ROUTING INSTRUCTIONS 

Route two originals of the Agreement for review and signatures. 
 Finance Office - Retain one original 
 Project Manager - Retain second original for delivery to Consultant 
 cc: Public Works 
 Engineering 
 Project Manager 

FINANCE OFFICE USE ONLY 
(Note to Finance:  Please write date of Agreement in appropriate space in the Agreement document) 

 Date Initials Approved 
Appropriation   Y N 
Cash Flow   Y N 

 

1184 amend Request.doc 
(Rev. 5/02) 

 

PW081506-04


